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UPRTOU Prayagraj <iqacuprtou@gmail.com>

Deployment of Samarth eGov aaplication-reg


Sundari Bafila <sundari.bafila@samarth.ac.in> Thu, Jul 21, 2022 at 2:41 PM
To: registrar.uprtou@gmail.com
Cc: UPRTOU Prayagraj <iqacuprtou@gmail.com>, Sharad Mishra <sharad.mishra@samarth.ac.in>, Meghana Trivedi
<meghana.trivedi@samarth.ac.in>, Sanjeev Singh <sanjeev@south.du.ac.in>, Amit Pundir <amitpundir@south.du.ac.in>, PI
Samarth <pi@samarth.ac.in>, seemansh@gmail.com, Geetanjali Karakoti <geetanjali.karakoti@samarth.ac.in>, Samarth
Project <projectsamarth@iic.ac.in>, Shivani Chauhan <shivani.chauhan@samarth.ac.in>

Dear Sir/Ma'am

Greetings of the day!


The meeting was successfully conducted for the Onboarding of the Samarth e-Gov Suite with your University.

The following details are to be shared by the Institute to proceed further with the implementation:

1. Samarth Escalation Matrix for Nodal Officer.
2. Establish a Samarth Implementation Committee and share the details of the committee members with

the Samarth team. Please note that the Samarth Committee would include Monitoring and Signing
authorities, Samarth Nodal Officers, Function Admins, and Samarth SPOC.

3. An Office Order is to be generated for the implementation of Samarth at the University/ Institute. (In
case the University needs a reference, please refer to the template of the office order attached).

Kindly provide the details as soon as possible.

In case of any queries, please feel free to contact us.

[Quoted text hidden]
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